                                                 AUR6501
2008/4/30                                              1
     AURAmicro CONFIDENTIAL
 PRELIMINARY & PROPRIETARY - DO NOT DISTRIBUTE OR COPY
3-CHANNEL LED DRIVER with Dimming Control
Features
 3-channel individual dimming control
 Maximum output current up to 30mA per

     AURAmicro CONFIDENTIAL
 PRELIMINARY & PROPRIETARY - DO NOT DISTRIBUTE OR COPY
Ordering Information
AUR6501□□□□ □□□□□□□□□□□□
Block Diagram
D Q
D Q
D Q
D Q
D Q
D Q
buf
buf
buf
D Q
BOUT
GOUT
ROUT
DAO
LTO
ENO
CKO
VCC
GND
CKI
DAI
LTI
ENI
Operation Temp. Range:
P :Pb free with Commercial standard
G :Green (halogen free)
Package Code:
L :SOP
T :TSSOP
U :DIP
Pin Count:
L :14
M :16
Shipping Code:
R :tapping and reel
B :bulk
T :tray
                                                 AUR6501
2008/4/30                                              3